	<Insert your business name/logo here>
	
<Meeting Name>
Meeting Minutes




<Meeting Name>
<Meeting Date>
<Meeting Start: 0:00 am>

	Attendance
	Apologies

	· <Name>
· <Name>
	· <Name>
	· <Name>




	Agenda Items

	Item
	Who

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	




	Meeting Action Items

	No.
	Item*
	Who
	Due
	Status

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	


Italics = changes to action items as a result of a meeting.


	Meeting Discussions

	Item
	Discussion

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	




<Meeting End: 0:00 am>
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